Position

Principal
Vice Principal
Teacher-6
Teacher-3/4
Teacher-6
Teacher-Tk/K
Teacher-4
Teacher-5
Teacher-5
Teacher-2
Teacher-1/2
Teacher-5/6
Teacher-3
Teacher-K
Teacher-1
Teacher-4
Teacher-2/3

Lead Custodian

Schl Office Coordinator

Schl Office Assistant
Custodian
Technology Asst
Teacher-K

Fam & Comm Engagement

Spec

Teacher-Tosa Instruction

Teacher-K
Schl Office Assistant
Campus Supervisor

la-Dual Immersion

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department

Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt

Roosevelt

Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt

Roosevelt

Total Wages

$152,990
$131,500
$113,123
$106,837
$106,369
$104,590
$104,495
$104,369
$104,369
$104,369
$103,331
$101,800
$101,604
$100,962
$96,588
$90,189
$81,352
$63,549
$58,828
$54,680
$50,970
$45,987
$45,842
$43,143

$42,968
$32,454
$30,666
$10,922

$9,676

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,713
$41,292
$26,459
$25,403
$37,212
$39,511
$32,658
$39,568
$36,662
$30,286
$32,968
$36,470
$26,080
$43,050
$28,997
$41,249
$32,843
$31,648
$25,310
$29,486
$23,060
$24,964
$12,469
$28,020

$13,580
$7,184
$7.473
$142
$126



Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor

la-Dual Immersion

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt

Roosevelt

$9,255
$9,062
$8,458
$7,859
$7,824
$6,993
$3,966

$120
$118
$110
$102
$102

$91

$52



