Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$152,990	\$44,713
Vice Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$131,500	\$41,292
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$113,123	\$26,459
Teacher-3/4		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$106,837	\$25,403
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$106,369	\$37,212
Teacher-Tk/K		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$104,590	\$39,511
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$104,495	\$32,658
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$104,369	\$39,568
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$104,369	\$36,662
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$104,369	\$30,286
Teacher-1/2		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$103,331	\$32,968
Teacher-5/6		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$101,800	\$36,470
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$101,604	\$26,080
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$100,962	\$43,050
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$96,588	\$28,997
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$90,189	\$41,249
Teacher-2/3		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$81,352	\$32,843
Lead Custodian		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$63,549	\$31,648
Schl Office Coordinator		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$58,828	\$25,310
Schl Office Assistant		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$54,680	\$29,486
Custodian		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$50,970	\$23,060
Technology Asst		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$45,987	\$24,964
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$45,842	\$12,469
Fam & Comm Engagement Spec		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$43,143	\$28,020
Teacher-Tosa Instruction		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$42,968	\$13,580
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$32,454	\$7,184
Schl Office Assistant		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$30,666	\$7,473
Campus Supervisor		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$10,922	\$142
la-Dual Immersion		Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$9,676	\$126

Campus Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$9,255	\$120
Campus Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$9,062	\$118
Campus Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$8,458	\$110
Campus Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$7,859	\$102
Campus Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$7,824	\$102
Campus Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$6,993	\$91
Ia-Dual Immersion	Anaheim Elementary	Roosevelt	\$3,966	\$52